Pre-Bid meeting. 

Soft Copy of Tender/RFP Document  

The soft copy of the Tender/RFP document will be made available on NHB’s website 
http://www.nhb.org.in. The Bidders are required to pay non-refundable fee of                              
Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) as Cost of the RFP by way of ECS into 
NHB’s account as described in Annexure – Q. 

The proof of the payment should be enclosed and put in the envelope containing the 
Technical Bid; in the absence of which the Bid may not be considered for further